JANUS et Ciec

WWW.JANUSETCIE.COM

800.24.JANUS

MATTONE MODULE
RECAMIER RIGHT
THE MATTONE COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $6,854

Product Number 760-01-701-17-00

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT. SEAT, BACK AND
ARM: FABRIC COVERED FOAM. FULLY UPHOLSTERED. 304
PASSIVATED STAINLESS STEEL HARDWARE. ADJUSTABLE
NYLON GLIDES. INCLUDES (2) GANGING BRACKETS. ARM
AND BACKREST TO THE RIGHT WHEN SITTING IN THE

FRAME LIKE A SOFA.

% 61.75"

D 51.5"

H 27.25"
SH 15.75"
AH 21.75"
WEIGHT 75.62 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: PATHWAY/SHIITAKE

STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS

A 3k

HIGHLIGHTS

+1 310 652 7090

157 CM
131 CM
69 CM
40 CM
55 CM
34.3 KG



