



MATTONE MODULE RECAMIER RIGHT

THE MATTONE COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: \$6,854

Product Number 760-01-701-17-00

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT. SEAT, BACK AND ARM: FABRIC COVERED FOAM. FULLY UPHOLSTERED. 304 PASSIVATED STAINLESS STEEL HARDWARE. ADJUSTABLE NYLON GLIDES. INCLUDES (2) GANGING BRACKETS. ARM AND BACKREST TO THE RIGHT WHEN SITTING IN THE FRAME LIKE A SOFA.

W	61.75"	157 CM
D	51.5"	131 CM
Н	27.25"	69 CM
SH	15.75"	40 CM
AH	21.75"	55 CM
WEIGHT	75.62 LBS	34.3 KG

FINISH SHOWN: PATHWAY/SHIITAKE

STOCKED FINISHES



ENVIRONMENTS







